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Programme February 2015 to May 2015 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 6 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM & Jx 
Saturday 7 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM & Jx 

Sunday 8 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM & Jx 

 (cost £30)  
   

Friday 13 February Unitness JG 
   

Friday 20 February Pancakes, The Meaning of Pancake & Pancake Philosophy PM & Jx 

   
Friday 27 February Yoga & Pilates Lk 

   
Friday 6 March Taste Testing CW 

   

Friday 13 March Soap Carving CH 
   

Friday 20 March Stick Pioneering PM 
   

Friday 27 March I’m An Explorere Get Me Out of Here Planning JG & Jx 
   

Thursday 2 April I’m An Explorer Get Me Out of Here Camp (John’s Lee) JG & Jx 

Friday 3 April I’m An Explorer Get Me Out of Here Camp (John’s Lee) JG & Jx 
Saturday 4 April I’m An Explorer Get Me Out of Here Camp (John’s Lee) JG & Jx 

 (estimated cost £20)  
   

Friday 10 April The Big Tiny Burger Challenge Lk & PM 

   
Friday 17 April  Body Combat CN 

   
Friday 24 April Cluedo Jx 

   
Friday 1 May Prime-Ministerial Debate Jx 

   

Friday 8 May Team Sports CN & CH & Lk & MH 
   

Friday 15 May Summer Holiday Planning PM 
   

Friday 22 May Group Camp (Southwell) Group 

Saturday 23 May Group Camp (Southwell) Group 
Sunday 24 May Group Camp (Southwell) Group 

Monday 25 May Group Camp (Southwell) Group 
 (estimated cost £55)  

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 



Ideas to be considered for future terms: 

 
Hunger Games Backpacking Camp   

Lego Animation / Stop Animation PM  

   

Fencing Lk   

 

 
If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


